10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director, Planning And
Development Services

Assistant Director, Planning And

Development Services

Project Manager, Public Works

Project Manager, Public Works

Land Use/Environmental Planning

Manager

Deputy Director, Planning And

Development Services

Land Use/Environmental Planning

Manager

Deputy Director, Planning And

Development Services

Civil Engineer

Land Use/Environmental Planning

Manager

Chief, Departmental Operations

Chief, Departmental Operations

Senior Civil Engineer

Project Manager, Public Works

Group Program Manager

Project Manager, Public Works

Chief, Departmental Operations

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Total Wages

$189,257

$156,821

$151,859

$145,473

$136,658

$128,242

$127,624

$126,461

$125,413

$125,202

$124,254

$121,692

$119,293

$116,216

$115,856

$115,823

$114,836

$114,498



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Group Program Manager

Civil Engineer

Chief, Departmental Operations
Land Use/Environmental Planning

Manager

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Group Program Manager
Building/Enforcement Supervisor
Groundwater Geologist

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Group Program Manager

Land Use/Environmental Planner Ill
Civil Engineer

Group Program Manager

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Civil Engineer

Land Use/Environmental Planner ||

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$114,101

$114,088

$113,746

$112,144

$111,572

$110,324

$110,222

$109,918

$109,840

$108,163

$107,368

$107,361

$104,974

$104,870

$102,622

$102,563

$100,855

$100,749



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Group Program Manager
Geographic Information Systems
Coordinator

Principal Administrative Analyst
Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Associate Transportation Specialist
Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Land Use/Environmental Planner Ill
Engineering Technician llI

Permit Process Coordinator

Senior Civil Engineer

Deputy Director, Planning And
Development Services

Chief, Mapping Section

Code Enforcement Coordinator (T)

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$100,142

$99,685

$99,594

$99,378

$98,754

$96,315

$96,145

$96,126

$95,352

$95,352

$95,352

$94,312

$94,087

$94,000

$93,767

$93,554

$91,129

$90,599



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Landscape Architect

Land Use/Environmental Planner Ill
Project Manager, Public Works
Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Senior Land Surveyor
Building/Enforcement Supervisor
Land Use/Environmental Planning

Manager

Senior Departmental Human
Resources Officer

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Senior Geographic Information
Systems Analyst

Land Use/Environmental Planner Ill
Engineering Technician llI

Land Use/Environmental Planner ||
Senior Geographic Information
Systems Analyst

Land Use/Environmental Planner Il|
Civil Engineer

Land Use Technician Il

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$90,518

$90,431

$89,285

$88,477

$88,428

$88,420

$88,353

$87,572

$87,494

$87,010

$85,763

$85,686

$84,514

$84,269

$83,784

$82,833

$82,581

$82,324



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Land Use/Environmental Planner ||
Civil Engineer

Administrative Analyst IlI

Chief Electrical And Mechanical
Inspector

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Administrative Analyst Il
Hydrogeologist

Administrative Analyst Ill

Land Use/Environmental Planner IlI
Land Use Technician lll

Permit Process Coordinator

Civil Engineer

Senior Geographic Information
Systems Analyst

Engineering Technician llI

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector I

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$82,112

$82,032

$82,010

$81,832

$81,617

$81,607

$81,348

$81,155

$81,050

$81,027

$80,373

$79,670

$78,712

$78,234

$77,944

$77,889

$77,514

$77,339



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Land Use Technician Il
Departmental Human Resources
Officer

Building Inspector |l

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector I

Civil Engineer

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector I

Deputy Director, Planning And
Development Services

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

Planning & Development
Services

$77,210

$76,858

$76,738

$76,698

$76,631

$76,499

$76,053

$75,800

$75.678

$75,393



