	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director, Planning And Development Services		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$189,257
2.	Assistant Director, Planning And Development Services		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$156,821
3.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$151,859
4.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$145,473
5.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$136,658
6.	Deputy Director, Planning And Development Services		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$128,242
7.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$127,624
8.	Deputy Director, Planning And Development Services		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$126,461
9.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$125,413
10.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$125,202
11.	Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$124,254
12.	Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$121,692
13.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$119,293
14.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$116,216
15.	Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$115,856
16.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$115,823
17.	Chief, Departmental Operations		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$114,836
18.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III		San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$114,498

19.	Group Program Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$114,101
20.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$114,088
21.	Chief, Departmental Operations	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$113,746
22.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$112,144
23.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$111,572
24.	Group Program Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$110,324
25.	Building/Enforcement Supervisor	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$110,222
26.	Groundwater Geologist	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$109,918
27.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$109,840
28.	Group Program Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$108,163
29.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$107,368
30.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$107,361
31.	Group Program Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$104,974
32.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$104,870
33.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$102,622
34.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$102,563
35.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$100,855
36.	Land Use/Environmental Planner II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$100,749

37.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$100,142
38.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$99,685
39.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$99,594
40.	Group Program Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$99,378
41.	Geographic Information Systems Coordinator	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$98,754
42.	Principal Administrative Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$96,315
43.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$96,145
44.	Associate Transportation Specialist	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$96,126
45.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$95,352
46.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$95,352
47.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$95,352
48.	Engineering Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$94,312
49.	Permit Process Coordinator	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$94,087
50.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$94,000
51.	Deputy Director, Planning And Development Services	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$93,767
52.	Chief, Mapping Section	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$93,554
53.	Code Enforcement Coordinator (T)	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$91,129
54.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$90,599

55.	Landscape Architect	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$90,518
56.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$90,431
57.	Project Manager, Public Works	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$89,285
58.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$88,477
59.	Senior Land Surveyor	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$88,428
60.	Building/Enforcement Supervisor	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$88,420
61.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$88,353
62.	Senior Departmental Human Resources Officer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$87,572
63.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$87,494
64.	Senior Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$87,010
65.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$85,763
66.	Engineering Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$85,686
67.	Land Use/Environmental Planner II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$84,514
68.	Senior Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$84,269
69.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$83,784
70.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$82,833
71.	Land Use Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$82,581
72.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$82,324

73.	Land Use/Environmental Planner II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$82,112
74.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$82,032
75.	Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$82,010
76.	Chief Electrical And Mechanical Inspector	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$81,832
77.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$81,617
78.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$81,607
79.	Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$81,348
80.	Hydrogeologist	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$81,155
81.	Administrative Analyst III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$81,050
82.	Land Use/Environmental Planner III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$81,027
83.	Land Use Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$80,373
84.	Permit Process Coordinator	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$79,670
85.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$78,712
86.	Senior Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$78,234
87.	Engineering Technician III	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$77,944
88.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$77,889
89.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$77,514
90.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$77,339

91.	Land Use Technician II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$77,210
92.	Departmental Human Resources Officer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$76,858
93.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$76,738
94.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$76,698
95.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$76,631
96.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$76,499
97.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$76,053
98.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$75,800
99.	Building Inspector II	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$75,678
100.	Deputy Director, Planning And Development Services	San Diego County	Planning & Development Services	\$75,393